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


SRINITHI GOLD CAPITALSSRINITHI GOLD CAPITALSSRINITHI GOLD CAPITALS

Buy the Gold  Win the WorldBuy the Gold  Win the WorldBuy the Gold  Win the World





916 GOLD COIN LOAN DETAILS916 GOLD COIN LOAN DETAILS916 GOLD COIN LOAN DETAILS


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*Condition Apply



EASY EMIEASY EMIEASY EMI
UNLIMITEDUNLIMITEDUNLIMITED
GOLD COIN GOLD COIN GOLD COIN 

1 GRAM (916)1 GRAM (916)1 GRAM (916)



2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1,024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

500

800

1,200

1,600

3,200

6,400

12,800

25,600

51,200

1,02,400

STAGE

250

200

150

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

5,24,288

10,48,576

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

STAGE

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1,02,400

2,04,800

4,09,600

8,19,200

16,38,400

32,76,800

65,53,600

1,31,07,200

2,62,14,400

5,24,28,800



GOLD COIN SALES PROFIT PLANGOLD COIN SALES PROFIT PLANGOLD COIN SALES PROFIT PLAN


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*Condition Apply

10,49,61,000

TOTAL SALES 
INCENTIVE PROFIT `

SALES 
INCENTIVE `

SALES 
CUSTMER

TREE

TOTAL SALES 
INCENTIVE PROFIT `

SALES 
INCENTIVE `

SALES 
CUSTMER

TREE

TOTAL PROFIT





STAGE COMPLITED AWARDSTAGE COMPLITED AWARDSTAGE COMPLITED AWARD

DIAMOND PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

PLATINUM PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

CROWN PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

GOLD PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

SILVER PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

PETROL / DIESEL FUND

3RD STAGE

5TH STAGE

4TH STAGE

6TH STAGE

7TH STAGE

8TH STAGE

9TH STAGE

10TH STAGE

2ND STAGE Cashback 5550`

`7000 WORTH GOLD COIN*

ADDITIONAL ACCOUNT  5550`


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*Condition Apply


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500

800

1,200

1,600

3,200

6,400

12,800

25,600

51,200

STAGE

250

200

150

100

100

100

100

100

100

1,024

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

STAGE

100

100

100

100

300

300

300

500

1,02,400

2,04,800

4,09,600

8,19,200

49,15,200

98,30,400

1,96,60,800

6,55,36,000



ADDTIONAL PROFIT PLANADDTIONAL PROFIT PLANADDTIONAL PROFIT PLAN


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*Condition Apply

10,15,81,700TOTAL PROFIT

TOTAL SALES 
INCENTIVE PROFIT `

SALES 
INCENTIVE `

SALES 
INCENTIVE `

SALES 
CUSTOMER

TREE

TOTAL SALES 
INCENTIVE PROFIT `

SALES 
CUSTOMER

TREE





FUEL FUND (Petrol / Diesel)FUEL FUND (Petrol / Diesel)FUEL FUND (Petrol / Diesel)
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1,024
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9

10

3,000

4,000

6,400

11,200

16,000

19,200

19,200

38,400

76,800

1,53,600

STAGE TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `TREE STAGE

1,500

1,000

800

700

500

300

150

150

150

150

STAGE INCENTIVE `




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*Condition Apply

3,47,800TOTAL PROFIT





SILVER PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITSILVER PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITSILVER PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT
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5,000

8,000

12,000

16,000

24,000

32,000

32,000

64,000

1,28,000

2,56,000

TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `STAGE TREE STAGE

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

750

500

250

250

250

250

STAGE INCENTIVE `




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*Condition Apply

5,77,000TOTAL PROFIT





GOLD PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITGOLD PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITGOLD PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT
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1,024
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10,000

16,000

24,000

32,000

48,000

64,000

64,000

1,28,000

2,56,000

5,12,000

TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `STAGE TREE STAGE

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

500

500

500

STAGE INCENTIVE `




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*Condition Apply

11,54,000TOTAL PROFIT





DIAMOND PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITDIAMOND PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITDIAMOND PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1,024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

25,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

1,20,000

1,60,000

1,60,000

3,20,000

6,40,000

12,80,000

STAGE

12,500

10,000

7,500

5,000

3,750

2,500

1,250

1,250

1,250

1,250





9
*Condition Apply

28,85,000

TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `TREE STAGE STAGE INCENTIVE `

TOTAL PROFIT





PLATINUM PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITPLATINUM PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITPLATINUM PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1,024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

30,000

50,000

80,000

1,28,000

1,60,000

2,56,000

2,56,000

5,12,000

10,24,000

20,48,000

STAGE

15,000

12,500

10,000

8,000

5,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000





10
*Condition Apply

45,44,000TOTAL PROFIT

TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `TREE STAGE STAGE INCENTIVE `





CROWN PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITCROWN PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFITCROWN PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1,024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

40,000

60,000

1,00,000

1,60,000

2,56,000

3,84,000

6,40,000

12,80,000

30,48,000

40,90,000

STAGE TOTAL INCENTIVE PROFIT `TREE STAGE

20,000

15,000

12,500

10,000

8,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

STAGE INCENTIVE `





11
*Condition Apply

90,64,000TOTAL PROFIT





LEVEL COMPLITED GIFTLEVEL COMPLITED GIFTLEVEL COMPLITED GIFT

7 Level - 2nd Gift 8 Level - 3rd Gift 9 Level - 4th Gift 10 Level - 5th Gift

11 Level - 6th Gift 12 Level - 7th Gift 13 Level - 8th Gift 14 Level - 9th Gift 15 Level - 10th Gift

16 Level - 11th Gift 17 Level - 12th Gift 18 Level - 13th Gift 19 Level - 14th Gift 20 Level - 15th Gift



12
*Condition Apply

4 PARTNER International Tour4 PARTNER International Tour4 PARTNER International Tour

`10000 Dress Coupon`10000 Dress Coupon`10000 Dress Coupon `20000 Worth Phone `20000 Worth Phone `20000 Worth Phone `30000 Worth Computer`30000 Worth Computer`30000 Worth Computer `40000 Worth Laptop `40000 Worth Laptop `40000 Worth Laptop 

4 PARTNER Tamilnadu Tour4 PARTNER Tamilnadu Tour4 PARTNER Tamilnadu Tour 4 PARTNER India Tour4 PARTNER India Tour4 PARTNER India Tour Car Fund  3 LakhsCar Fund  3 LakhsCar Fund  3 Lakhs Land Fund  5 LakhsLand Fund  5 LakhsLand Fund  5 Lakhs

Jewellery Fund   8 LakhsJewellery Fund   8 LakhsJewellery Fund   8 Lakhs Cash Fund  10 LakhsCash Fund  10 LakhsCash Fund  10 Lakhs Car Fund  15 LakhsCar Fund  15 LakhsCar Fund  15 Lakhs House Fund  20 LakhsHouse Fund  20 LakhsHouse Fund  20 Lakhs 916 Gold Coin  25 Lakhs916 Gold Coin  25 Lakhs916 Gold Coin  25 Lakhs



Gold Coin Savings UndiyalGold Coin Savings UndiyalGold Coin Savings Undiyal

6 Level - 1st Gift



ALL PLAN TOTAL PROFITALL PLAN TOTAL PROFITALL PLAN TOTAL PROFIT

10,49,61,000

10,15,81,700

3,47,800PETROL & DIESEL FUND

28,85,000

45,44,000

90,64,000

DIAMOND PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

PLATINUM PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

CROWN PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

11,54,000GOLD PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

5,77,000SILVER PLAN ADDITIONAL PROFIT

BUSINESS SALES PROFIT

ADDITIONAL INCOME



1,00,00,000ALL GIFT WORTH

1,50,00,00015 GIFT 1 YEAR - 1 BONUS GIFT

TOTAL PROFIT 25,01,14,500

13
*Condition Apply





2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1,024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

500

800

1,200

1,600

3,200

6,400

12,800

25,600

51,200

1,02,400

TOTAL SALES 
STAGE PROFIT `STAGE

SALES 
PARTNER

TREE

SALES 
PARTNER

TREE

250

200

150

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

SALES 
STAGE 

PROFIT `

SALES 
STAGE 

PROFIT `

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

5,24,288

10,48,576

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

STAGE

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1,02,400

2,04,800

4,09,600

8,19,200

16,38,400

32,76,800

65,53,600

1,31,07,200

2,62,14,400

5,24,28,800

TOTAL SALES 
STAGE PROFIT `

Cashback 5550`
`7000 Worth 
Gold Coin*

 All Level Direct 
Sales Ins 500`

AWARD

Additional 
Account  5550`

Diamond Plan

Platinium Plan

Crown Plan

Gold Plan

Silver Plan

Fuel Fund (P/D)



ALL PLAN SALES PROFIT DETAILSALL PLAN SALES PROFIT DETAILSALL PLAN SALES PROFIT DETAILS

GIFT

`10000
Dress Coupon

`20000

`30000

Worth Phone 

Worth Computer

`40000
Worth Laptop 

4 MEMBERS
Tamilnadu Tour

4 MEMBERS
India Tour

GIFT

4 MEMBERS

Car Fund

Land Fund

Jewellery Fund

Cash Fund

Car Fund

House Fund

916 Gold Coin

International Tour

3 Lakhs

5 Lakhs

8 Lakhs

10 Lakhs

15 Lakhs

20 Lakhs

25 Lakhs



*Condition Apply

10,49,61,000TOTAL  PROFIT

14



-

-

-

-

-

Undiyal
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